Temperature Controllers
溫度控制器
塑膠機械產品解決方案
Total Solutions for Plastic Machines . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 03
產品總覽
Products Overview . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 04
C 系列溫度控制器
C Series Temperature Controllers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 06

ARICO TECHNOLOGY CO. , LTD. Al l r i gh ts reserved. - 24 - 詳細規格請參閱操作說明。Refer to User Manual for details.
接線  Wiring
訂購碼 Order Code
1：尺寸 Dimensions
       TC2：48 × 96 mm
       TC3：72 × 72 mm
       TC4：96 × 96 mm
       H2DA：48 × 96 mm
2：設定 Setting
       D：指撥設定 Digital setting
       A：旋鈕設定 Analog setting
       O：無設定 No setting
4：輸出 Output
       R：繼電器 Relay
       V：電壓 Voltage (6 Vdc)
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
3：顯示 Display
       A：偏差表顯示 Analog display
       O：無顯示 No display
5：控制方式 Control
       P：比例式 Proportional
       O：開關式 ON/OFF
6：警報 Alarm
       A：有警報 With alarm
            ：無警報 No alarm
7：加熱器/感溫線斷路指示
       Heater Break Select
       H：有指示 H/B alarm
            ：無指示 None
1
8：感溫線 Thermocouple
       J：J type
       K：K type
TC2
H2DA TC4
TC3
ARICO TECHNOLOGY CO. , LTD. Al l r i gh ts reserved. - 25 - 詳細規格請參閱操作說明。Refer to User Manual for details.